
Rashirozgar Test Schedule

Date Day Unit Name

28 Sep 2025 Sunday Unit 3 – Fundamental Processes

05 Oct 2025 Sunday Unit 5 – Developmental Biology

12 Oct 2025 Sunday Unit 6 – System Physiology – Plant

19 Oct 2025 Sunday Unit 7 – System Physiology – Animal

26 Oct 2025 Sunday Unit 8 – Inheritance Biology

02 Nov 2025 Sunday Unit 9 – Diversity of Life Forms

09 Nov 2025 Sunday Unit 10 – Ecological Principles

16 Nov 2025 Sunday Unit 11 – Evolution and Behavior

23 Nov 2025 Sunday Unit 12 – Applied Biology

30 Nov 2025 Sunday Unit 13 – Methods in Biology
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